B10 (Official Form 10) {12/07)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

PROOF OF CLAIM

Name of Debtor  INSIGHT HEALTH SERVICES CORP.

Case Number:

10-16565

NOTE: This form should not be used to make a claim for an adninistrative expense arising afier the commencement of the case. A request for payment of an

of an adminisiraive expenie may be filed pursuant to 17 U.S.C. § 503.

Name of Creditor (The person or other entity to whom the debtor owes money or propeny)
Sprint Nextel

RECEIVEL
JAN 17 201
BMC GROUP

Name and address where notices should be sent:

Sprint Nextel - Correspondence
Alin: Bankruptcy Dent

P.Q. Box 7949

Overland Park, KS 66207-0949

Telephone Number: 866-383-5230

T Check this bos to indicate that this
claim amends a previcusly filed claim

Court Claim Number:
(1f known}

Filed on::

Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above):

Sprint Nextel - Distributions
Attn: Bankruptcy Dept

PO Box 3326

Englewood CO 80155-3326

Telephone Number: 866-393-5230

O Check this box if you are aware that
anyone else has filed a proof of claim
relating to your claim. Ateach copy of
staternent giving particulars.

Check box if you are the debtor or
trustee in this case

1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 15,851.76

If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below; however, if all of your claim is unsecured, do not complete
item 4,

If all or part of your claim is entitled to propdary, complete item 5.

DO Check box if claim includes interest or other chazges in addition to the principal amount of claim. Attach itemized
statement of interest

2. Basis for Claim Services Performed
(See instruction #2 on reverse side)

3. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor: See Attached

3a, Debtor may have scheduoled account as:

(See instruction #3a on reverse side}

4, Secured Claim (See instruction #4 on reverse side)

Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of setoff and pmvldc the requested
information.

Nature of property or right of setoff: O Real Estate O Motor Vehicle O Other

Describe:

Value of Property: § Annual Interest rate: ___ %

Amount of arrearage and other charges at time case filed including in secured claim,
ifany: § Basis of perfection: §

Amount of secured claim: $ Amount unsecured: §

6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.

7. Documents: Attach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase
orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security agreements.
You may also attach a summary. Attach redacted copies of docurnents providing evidence of perfection of

a security interest. You may also attach a summary.  (See definition of redacted on reverse side)

DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE
DESTROYED AFTER SCANNING

If documents are not available, please explain:

. Amount of Claim Entitled to Priority
under 11 U.5.C. §507(a). If any
portion of your claim falls in one of
the following categories, check the
box and state the amount.

Specify the priority of the claim.

O Damestic support obligations under 11
U.S.C. §5071a){1)(A) or (a}(1)(B)

O Wages, salaties, or comnmissions (up to
$10,950%) earned within 180 days
before filing of the bankruptey petition
or cessation of the debtor's business,
whichever is earlier - 11 US.C,
§507(z)(4)

O Contributions to an employee
benefit plan - 11 US.C. § 507 (2)(5).

O Up 1o $2,425* of deposits toward
purchace, lease, or rental of property or
services for personal, family, or
houschold use - 11 US.C. § 507 (a)(7).

O Taxes or penalties owed to
governmental units - 11 U.S.C. § 507
(@)(8).

O Qther-Specify applicable paragraph
of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a){ ).

Amount entitled to priority:

*Amounts are subfect fo adjusiment o
4/ 1710 and every 3 years thereafter with
respedt to cases conmmenced on or after the
date of adjustnrent.

Date
1/11/2011

or other person authorized to file this claim and state address and telephone number if different from
notice addressabove. Attach copy of power of attornev, if any.

fs/ Aaron Booton - Bankruptcy Analyst

Signature: The person filing this claim must sign it. Sign and print the name and tite, if any, of the creditor

FOR COURT USE ONLY
Insight

|||I||lll||l|||i||l |l

the

Penalty for presenting frandulent clainss: Fine of up to $500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.




= >ez=Eg08s W
= ZSSNOW b -]
s mac o o o2 88 X
= 2128 2°835%2 §
s SmaSiBoS3 A
— D Z = @ 23 .
= Mm@ eo &

- lHHWNB N

= R/

= 23d 8

SR LR

s .._._mm.e

— L=} .

2 2933 . %

= & S o

= om W.#

. v :

= @om o

- -’ [ =

= o= o

= No =

= e !

= '

= .

< "S[EI8P i0) OpIS 9519A0) 39S
e Ad [ig noj Aed o)

suoyd jupds JnoA woy ¢,

10 §09Z-¥8.L-008"} Wa
__wo ouoyd Ag ()19 JnoA fed o)
#iqeq waiiq Bunosey Joj dn ubig

WUdSAWAUO RS Mwm S
0] 09 suyug |(1g iNoA Aed 0L

-‘woedads o) Bupob

£q Jo 8210AUI JNCA UD pajsy]
JAGWINU By} 1B sJe) Jewajsn)
WIds Ppriueo osie AW RoA
-aoudapuodsaliod syl ynm
awied inok asopous jou oq
ZyL0b AM ‘vopuo’)

1108%08 Od

soneg Jeawoisn) uudg

:0) seuinbu Buyg Bupnjou)
20UBpUDdSaLIoD ||B PUSS BSEa|d
@ouapuodsaiion

‘SI9g0 pue suojjowald
‘saBuey) 9y 10 8ojAI9G
Buipn|au) ‘sadjaieg updg
Jnok inoqe sajepdn juepodus)
SujejuUOD UORDS SIYL

S3DILON NV

SM3N INiUdS <

LG€8-6€9-218-)
Jupds e
Wwiod'juLds mmm
ucBo pue 1915168y

‘penuod Jnod sad
efueyp JuswAed eie) e 0] poigns 3 Aew sjep 9np ay) Jeye eoue(eq piedun Auy,

mm /8£ \\ g orfor/ ) ar . caserovd

.nulur t%%{?hxnﬁwﬁqiu?ﬁﬁnmw&r %m@#&wﬁﬁﬁﬁsﬂw

S ievinG

o' cso‘ors L4/82/10 ©na E.-le sabiey3 Juewing 6101

2l'8ese SOXB] pUE S804 WUaWWaAoD-5000
20" ISt - sofeyoing pds-2000 %
¥a'ges mmwmco.sm [ejay pue juawdinb3-gopn M
96" ¥1I1. ssaies Aued pauL pue eeg-5000 &

08° g : ‘'seojneg Bubessen-pooo B

06" 159 SOO0INIBS JRINY9D-Z000
¥9°1E€°8 sway paje|ey pue sse30v-1000 Y
"££ 62k 68 ydiesay uodn enq - souejeg Bujpueising

£0°0- eoue|eq snolaaid 0} susunsnipy
or'62t*'6 aoue|eg SNalABld
1L0Z ‘0 Aenues - 0 Jequiedssg

ANVWINNS IDIOAN] ATHLNOW <

Z10-000-LLL o 5?
JequinN vavy a0q ]

£OVZ880-LY n:wm.

JequinN NIL Jaquuny Junoday

1102 80 Arenuep NOILYHOGHOO HLTY3H LHOISNI
91eq 9ajoAu| SwepN Jjunodoy

SNOILJO INIWAVd <

A junds

FHVI Y3NWO0LSND <

NOILVIWHOZNI LNNOJOV <




924265224's 12/18/2010 Invoice

NOPR0OOO3

Page 1 of 8-

1 ICol
12/18/10

INSIGHT HEALTH
MANAGEMENT BILLING ADVANTAGE .

5223

5224
28121101006712
IMPORTANT NEWS FROM SPRINT:

Purguant to the requirements of 35-A M.R.S.A,
Saction 7104 Sprint Nextel contributed
$156,761.06 during the 12 months ending

December 2009 to the Maine Universal Sexrvice Fund.

Per-line or per-call blocking dces not prevent transmission 1
of your telephone number when you call a company using an |
800, 888, or 900 number. Therefore, your number may be
available to that company's service representative
before your call is answarad.

Intermnational Toll Free Service lines are subject to
additiocnal surcharges. Effective December 1, 2019,
international toll free service lines in certain countries
will be charged a country surcharge. The International Toll
Froe Country Surcharge is in addition to any other toll free
gservice fees. The surcharges are country specific and are
implemented on the first of the month and posted 15 days
prioxy. Visit Important Sprint Wireline Changes at
www.sprint.com/ratesandconditions for rates and details.

INSIGHT HEALTH
CARLQS MALINAQ
26250 ENTERPRISE CT STE 10
0 .

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8407

INSIGHT HEALTH 2z IvAal
26250 ENTERPRISE CT STE 10 12/18/10
LAKE FOREST, Ch 52630 .
: 1
USAGE CHARGES :
INTRALATA $370.46
IN-STATE 280,44
STATE-TO-STATE 865.11
CANADIAN 66.48
OPERATOR SERVICES 6.39
TOTAL USAGE CHARGES $1,588.88
NCN-USAGE CHARGES . ) i
SERVICE FEE $8580.00 '
ACCESS . 2,082.00
TOTAL NON-USAGE CHARGES $2,962.00
DISCOUNTS
CONTRACTUAL DISCOUNT -$1,947.40 o
CONTRACTUAL PROMOTLIONS -449.00
TOTAL DISCOUNTS . -$2,387.40
PAYPHONE SURCHARGE 3 CALLS @ .$5/CALL $1.65
GOVERNMENT TAXES AND FEES 26.97
SPRINT SURCHARGES 310.18
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES $2,502.28 ) / o
BALANCE FROM LAST STATEMENT 2,635.67 TS 0 f2 o/
N e e e e e e e e e e ———— e mmmm - mm———————————————————— f _______________ !?4311g42_,:??‘ /2/10/7
| TOTAL AMOUNT DUE - PAYABLE UPQN RECEIPT $5,137.95 : } <4 4 Y70. 4
W o o e e i e e o i e e e e e e e e o e e e — » /7
877 877-8748
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $5,137.95

12/15/10
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE - PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT
AMOUNT ENCLOSED $
INSIGHT HEALTH SPRINT
26250 ENTERPRISE CT STE 10 P QO BOX 21%100
0 ) KANSAS CITY, MO 64121-9100
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630
MAKE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO SPRINT IN U.S. DOLLARS
DO NOT SEND CASH
PLEASE’DETACH AND RETURN TO ENSURE PROPER PAYMENT
" Thank You For Using Sprint.

281211010067125
INSIGHT HEALTH
26250 ENTERPRISE CT STE 10
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 |
ACCOUNT NAME/ PLAN PERIOD CONTRACT UNIT ATTATINMENT ATTAINMENT
PLAN DESCRIPTICN START DATE END DATE END DATE THRESHOLD CURRENT MONTH TO DATE
INSIGHT HEALTH 9/19/09 9/18/11 9/18/12 $180,000.00 $5,150.15 $15,689.99

Tttimn HadanAE 10 Arres ettt e QOIS Avroacfoormrlat/icomtrn onmnt acmal atianctationn © nntealtlar

19923010



Southern District of New York
Claims Register

10-16565-ajg InSight Health Services Corp.
Judge: Arthur J. Gonzalez ~ Chapter: 11

Office: Manhattan Last Date to file claims:
Trustee: " Last Date to file (Govt):

Creditor: (5408808) Claim No: 1 Status:

Sprint Nextel Correspondence || Original Filed Filed by: CR

Attn Bankruptcy-Dept Date: 01/11/2011  {{Entered by: Booton, Aaron

PO Box 7949 Original Entered i} Modified:.

Overland Park KS 66207- Date: 01/11/2011

0949 '

Unsecured claimed: $15851.76
Total claimed: $15851.76

\History:
Details 1-1 01/11/2011 Claim #1 filed by Sprint Nextel Correspondence, total amount claimed:
o $15851.76 (Booton, Aaron )

Description: (1-1) Pro-Rated Amounts; Active Accounts ($11,381.08 + $4.470.68) !
Remarks: |

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: InSight Health Services Corp.
Case Number: 10-16565-ajg
Chapter: 11
Date Filed: 12/10/2010
Total Number Of Claims: 1

Total Amount Claimed”Total Amount Allowedl
Unsecured || $15851.76 | |
Secured ll ” |
l Priority u [
[ Unknown [( -

|

|

[Administrative [ “
| Total || $15851.76 l $0.00




